
TORRANCE  COUNTY

WHEREAS,  the Torrance  County  Cornrnission  in regular  session  on Wednesday,  July  11, 2001

did propose  to authorize  a budget  increase  in the FY  2000-01  Budget,  and

WHEREAS,  budget  increases  require  authorization  from  the Department  of  Finance  and

Administration,  and

WHEREAS,  we request  authorization  for  the following  budget  increases:

Expenditure

423-10-600

634-10-216

675-83-111

800-10-102

802-10-102

805-10-104

808-10-104

911-10-218

Revenue

423- 000

634- 492

675- 000

800- 000

802- 000

805- 000

808- 000

911- 499

Revenue  Bond  Debt  Service

Cash-in-lieu  Food

Rural  Addressing  Operating  Cost

Cops  More

Universal  Hiring

Traffic  Safety

Forest  Patrol

911 Equipment

EGRT

Cash-in-lieu  Food

Rural  Addressing  Operating  Cost

Cops  More

Universal  Hiring

Traffic  Safety

Forest  Patrol

911 Equipment

Amount

$67,168.29

$ 18.00

$ 2,716.54

$ 1,499.15

$20,925.03

$11,262.44

$ 2,398.01

$ 2,755.00

Amount

$67,168.29

$ 18.00

$ 2,716.54

$ 1,499.15

$20,925.03

$11,262.44

$ 2,398.01

$ 2,755.00

NOW  THEREFORE,  it is respectfully  requested  that  the above  budget  increase  in the 2000-01  FY

budget  is approved  by the Department  of  Finance  and Administration.

. /,,DON\E%  stancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this ll'h day of July 2001.
TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Bill  R. Williams
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